Accessories, continued
Part Number Price Description Drawing Compatible
Drives
APCS-140R50-AD $18.50 LS Electric 140W 30Ω encapsulated
braking resistor PDF All L7C series drives
L7P 400W drives
APCS-300R30-AD $24.00 LS Electric 300W 30Ω encapsulated
braking resistor PDF All L7C series drives
L7P 1kW drives
APC-600R30-AD $42.00 LS Electric 600W 30Ω encapsulated
braking resistor. PDF
All 230VAC 2.2
kW and 3.5 kW LS
drives
APC-600R28-AD $64.00 LS Electric 600W 28Ω encapsulated
braking resistor. PDF
All 230VAC 5.5
kW and 7.5 kW LS
drives
APCS-300R82-AD $16.00 LS Electric 300W 82Ω encapsulated
braking resistor. PDF All 460VAC 1kW LS
drives
APCS-600R140-AD $42.00 LS Electric 600W 140Ω encapsulated
braking resistor. PDF
All 460VAC 2.2
kW and 3.5 kW LS
drives
APCS-600R75-AD $42.00 LS Electric 600W 75Ω encapsulated
braking resistor. PDF
All 460VAC 5.5
kW and 7.5 kW LS
drives
Part Number Price Rating Description Drawing Compatible
Drives
TB6-B010LBEI $86.00 10A
LS Electric EMI input filter,
550VAC, 3-phase, panel
mount, EMI/RFI filtering, drive
rated, standard performance,
screw terminals.
PDF
All L7C series drives,
L7P 400W and 1kW
drives
TB6-B020NBDC $110.00 20A PDF L7P 460V 2kW and
3.5 kW drives
TB6-B030NBDC $104.00 30A PDF
L7P
230V: 2kW, 3.5 kW
460V: 5kW
TB6-B040AS $180.00 40A PDF
L7P
230V: 5kW
460V: 7.5 kW
TB6-B060LAS $313.00 50A PDF L7P
230V: 7.5 kW drives
L7C/L7P System EMI Filters
Input EMI filters reduce electromagnetic interference or noise on the input side
of the servo drive. They are required for CE compliance and recommended for
installations prone to or sensitive to electromagnetic interference.
L7C/L7P System Braking Resistors
Use external braking resistors to provide additional regenerative capacity and to
dissipate heat away from the servo drive.
APCS-140R50-AD
TB6-B010LBEI
NOTE:  �600W resistors require customer-supplied M5-.8 bolts and cable lugs for connection.
L7C/L7P Series AC Servo
Systems
www.automationdirect.com Motion Control tMNC-247
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405